T O O L - L E S S  M O D U L A R  M U L T I P I N  C O N N E C T O R
Quick Multipin
Series
Company Profile
Radiall was founded in 1952 as a family owned company making coaxial plugs for
the television industry. Today, Radiall is an international and global manufacturer
of interconnect components including RF coaxial connectors, cable assemblies,
antennas, fiber optic and microwave components, and multipin connectors.

INSERT PART NUMBER
INSERT CODIFICATION
EPXB E C3 PA
Series (1 & 2)
Class
E: Environmental with rear grommet and interfacial seal for pin inserts
Environmental with rear grommet for socket inserts
H: Insert for pin contacts with a rear grommet and without interfacial seal
Contact arrangement
00 – C3 – P3 – 3Q3 – 06 – 10Q2 – F12C – 12F6 (3)
13C1 – 13P1 – 14 – 17 – 20C1 – 20P1
22 – 22V – 25P1 – 25Q1 – 28 – 30 – 34 – 40– 48
Contact type
PA: Pin
SA: Socket
Notes
(1) Inserts are designed for rear release rear removable contacts
(2) Pin and socket inserts can be installed in either plug or receptacle shell.
(3) F12C and 12F6 inserts available only in E class and 00 insert is only available in E class
9
QM
®
SE
RI
ES
The full range of environmental EN4644 insert arrangements is available.
All inserts are delivered without contacts. Contacts have to be ordered separately.
EPXB® INSERTS LAYOUTS
00
Dummy insert
C3
3 x size 5 contacts
P3
3 x size 5 Power
3Q3
3 x size 8 Quadrax
06
6 x size 12 contacts
10Q2
8 x size 20 contacts
2 x size 8 Quadrax
12F6
6 x size 16 Optical LuxCis
6 x size 16 special electrical contacts
F12C
 (high grade thermoplastic)
12 x size 16 Optical LuxCis
13C1
6 x size 20 contacts
4 x size 15 or 16 contacts
2 x size 12 contacts
1 x size 5 contacts
13P1
6 x size 20 contacts
4 x size 15 or 16 contacts
2 x size 12 contacts
1 x size 5 Power
14
14 x size 15 or 16 contacts
17
14 x size 20 contacts
3 x size 12 contacts
20C1
19 x size 20 contacts
1 x size 5 contacts
20P1
19 x size 20 contacts
1 x size 5 Power
22
16 x size 20 contacts

RI
ESSHELL PART NUMBER
SHELL CODIFICATION
QM B P N 00
Series
Shell Size
B: Insert size B
Product Type
P: Plug
R: Receptacle
W: Plug with ground block (1)
Z: Receptacle with ground block (1)
Finish
N: Nickel plating
Polarisation
00: delivered without polarizing keys
Delivered with polarizing keys not installed (without code)
**: delivered with polarizing keys installed according to code (see table 2 on page 14)
SINGLE SHELL DIMENSIONS
Receptacle Plug
QMBRN 45g
QMBZN 55g
QMBWN 40g
QMBPN 35g
12
QM
®
SE
RI
ES
MATED SHELL DIMENSIONS
MOUNTING DEVICE PART NUMBER
MOUNTING DEVICE CODIFICATION
QM U 04 A N
Series
Mounting Device
U: U shape rail single sided
Number of Connector Position
01 - 04 - 06 - 08 - 10 - 15 - 18 - 22
04S - 06S - 08S - 15S - 10G - 18G (1&2)
Mounting Device Material
A: Aluminium
Finish
N: Nickel
Notes
(1) Other length can be developed on demand
(2) Please refer to the mounting device table 1 on page 13 to have detailed information
13
QM
®
SE
RI
ES
The first variable (2 digits) after the basic number designates the quantity of connector positions.
The second variable designates options on the rail such as mounting slots or alternative ground stud,
please refer to table 1 below.
Basic drawing of the QM connector rail, please refer to table 1 for detail on each part number.
Table 1 - Part number list and mounting device options of the QM rail.
Part number Length mm (inch) Number of mounting slots Number of ground studs Weight in (g)
04 199.60 (7.86) none 1 85
04S 199.60 (7.86) 4 1 85
6 246.40 (9.70) none 1 90
06S 246.40 (9.70) 5 1 90
08  293.10 (11.54) none 1 100
08S  293.10 (11.54) 6 1 100
10  258.10 (10.16) none 1 105
10G  258.10 (10.16) none 1 105
15 457.20 (18) none 1 220
15S 457.20 (18) 11 1 220
18 501.40 (19.74) none None 240
18G 501.40 (19.74) none 1 240
22 620.80 (24.44) none 2 260
Example of the QMU22AN rail.
MOUNTING DEVICE DIMENSIONS
Ground Stud
14
QM
®
SE
RI
ES
POLARIZATION CODE
Easy reading of polarization code
Polarization code is added at the end of the Part Number and can be seen on the polarization keys as shown below.
Caution: read the polarization code according to the Part Number marking on the connector and not up-side-down.
RECEPTACLE PLUG
Coding device
View shows A & D View shows C & B View shows A & B View shows C & D
Table 2: the 16 possible codings for polarization code:
Key position A A A A B B B B C C C C D D D D
Key position A B C D A B C D A B C D A B C D
Notes
(1) Polarizing keys are intended for use on receptacle, use plier 617954020 to remove.
(2) Polarizing posts are intended for use on plug, use plier 617954020 to remove
2 female keys (1)
on the receptacle
(Letters as visual
indicator)
2 male posts (2)